Bib

104
102
106
105

107
124
113
122
111
117
126
118
112
114
110
129
127
128
109
116

131
134

Place

A W N -

O 00 N oo n A W N

R R R R R R R
o 1 B W N L O

Dick's Ditch 2023 Finals Results: Ski

Class

Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski

Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski

Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

Name runl

Lyvia Ulmer 76.44
Hazel Shidner  80.33
Nell MacGregor 82.37
Maeve Kavanagh 84.03

Ashe Bessette  72.60
Porter Farren 73.16
Eli Oda 74.53
Nickolas Brindisi 75.14
Cooper Jackson 75.34
Gunner MacGreg 76.21
Renny Roberts  76.45
Gus Reber 76.74
Dean Hilke 76.90
Ellery Preheim 79.88
Caio Goewert  80.33
William Wisenba 80.34
Torin Johnson  81.22
Tyler JK Sherrill  83.29
Brendan Roberts 84.81

Finn Cameron  86.62

Pearl Olson 80.49
Skylar Vehr 82.58

Final result

76.44
80.33
82.37
84.03

72.60
73.16
74.53
75.14
75.34
76.21
76.45
76.74
76.90
79.88
80.33
80.34
81.22
83.29
84.81
86.62

80.49
82.58



Bib
130
133

140
141
135
142
137
143
136

145
146

154
149
192
153
147
156
151
155

Place

N oo i A WN

0O N O i A W N

Dick's Ditch 2023 Finals Results: Ski

Class

Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

Name
Elly Aguilar

Piper Norwine

Lucas Goewert
Max Lynch
Ben Bartlett

Parker Jenkins

runl run 2
88.24
89.94

70.64
71.76
73.53
73.80

Christopher Bern 74.64

Taz McBride
Bradford King

Ash Montoya

Katie Creasey

Peter Huffman
Ethan Bielefeld
Bill O'Donnell
Max Lange

76.45
76.81

80.77
93.37

71.95
72.55
72.68
74.96

Andrew Scudder 75.91

Will Fernandez
Jeff Czapor

Sam Morrison

77.05
79.81
DNS

Final result
88.24
89.94

70.64
71.76
73.53
73.80
74.64
76.45
76.81

80.77
93.37

71.95
72.55
72.68
74.96
75.91
77.05
79.81



Bib
157
158
159

165
160
164
166
161
162

169
168
171
173

187
183
178
176
174
184
177
189

Place

A W N - a 0 b~ W N

0 N oo 1 A W N

Dick's Ditch 2023 Finals Results: Ski

Class

Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski

Women's Pro Ski

Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski

Name runl

Karin Sieber 80.44
Katie Blee Kavan: 81.24
Sheila Petrunich 145.14

Thomas Feigel 69.51
Chris Peltz 76.12
Robert Trotter  79.57
Zak Zabrosky 81.80
Cristian Vargas DNS
Howland Crossw DNS

Cadel Carrigan 76.25
Amelia Volk 76.49
Erica Bowditch 76.20
Shannon Rooney 78.39

Nate Pruzan 68.52
Lucas Milligan  67.79
Driscoll Larrow  68.13
Buck Milligan 70.78
Adriano Wetzler 69.99
Matt Newton 69.69
Colin O'Gorman 70.87
Peter Koekkoek 73.57

run 2

75.04
76.01
76.04
77.02

66.50
67.06
67.73
69.00
69.05
69.87
70.81
71.13

Final result
80.44
81.24
145.14

69.51
76.12
79.57
81.80

75.04
76.01
76.04
77.02

66.50
67.06
67.73
69.00
69.05
69.69
70.81
71.13



Bib
185
179
181
191
186
190

Place

10
11
12
13
14

Dick's Ditch 2023 Finals Results: Ski

Class

Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski

Name

Matt Sivertsen
Eric Gokee

Joe Shaplwy
Ryan Davis
Nate Berenson

Rocky Vertone

runl
72.77
72.73
73.29
DNS
DNS
DNS

run 2
72.23
72.40
72.56

Final result
72.23
72.40
72.56



