Bib	Place	Class	Name	run 1	run 2	Final result
		Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski				
104	1	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Lyvia Ulmer	76.44		76.44
102	2	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Hazel Shidner	80.33		80.33
106	3	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Nell MacGregor	82.37		82.37
105	4	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Maeve Kavanag	า 84.03		84.03
		Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski				
107	1	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Ashe Bessette	72.60		72.60
124	2	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Porter Farren	73.16		73.16
113	3	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Eli Oda	74.53		74.53
122	4	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Nickolas Brindisi	75.14		75.14
111	5	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Cooper Jackson	75.34		75.34
117	6	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Gunner MacGre	€ 76.21		76.21
126	7	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Renny Roberts	76.45		76.45
118	8	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Gus Reber	76.74		76.74
112	9	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Dean Hilke	76.90		76.90
114	10	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Ellery Preheim	79.88		79.88
110	11	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Caio Goewert	80.33		80.33
129	12	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	William Wisenba	a 80.34		80.34
127	13	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Torin Johnson	81.22		81.22
128	14	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Tyler JK Sherrill	83.29		83.29
109	15	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Brendan Robert	s 84.81		84.81
116	16	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Finn Cameron	86.62		86.62
		Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski				
131	1	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Pearl Olson	80.49		80.49
134	2	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Skylar Vehr	82.58		82.58

Bib	Place	Class	Name	run 1	run 2	Final result
130	3	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Elly Aguilar	88.24		88.24
133	4	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Piper Norwine	89.94		89.94
		Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski				
140	1	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Lucas Goewert	70.64		70.64
141	2	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Max Lynch	71.76		71.76
135	3	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Ben Bartlett	73.53		73.53
142	4	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Parker Jenkins	73.80		73.80
137	5	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Christopher Berr	74.64		74.64
143	6	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Taz McBride	76.45		76.45
136	7	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Bradford King	76.81		76.81
		Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski				
145	1	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Ash Montoya	80.77		80.77
146	2	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Katie Creasey	93.37		93.37
		Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski				
154	1	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Peter Huffman	71.95		71.95
149	2	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Ethan Bielefeld	72.55		72.55
192	3	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Bill O'Donnell	72.68		72.68
153	4	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Max Lange	74.96		74.96
147	5	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Andrew Scudder	75.91		75.91
156	6	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Will Fernandez	77.05		77.05
151	7	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Jeff Czapor	79.81		79.81
155	8	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Sam Morrison	DNS		

Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

Bib	Place	Class	Name	run 1	run 2	Final result
157	1	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Karin Sieber	80.44		80.44
158	2	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Katie Blee Kavan	81.24		81.24
159	3	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Sheila Petrunich	145.14		145.14
		Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski				
165	1	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Thomas Feigel	69.51		69.51
160	2	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Chris Peltz	76.12		76.12
164	3	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Robert Trotter	79.57		79.57
166	4	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Zak Zabrosky	81.80		81.80
161	5	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Cristian Vargas	DNS		
162	6	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Howland Crossw			
		Women's Pro Ski				
169	1	Women's Pro Ski	Cadel Carrigan	76.25	75.04	75.04
168	2	Women's Pro Ski	Amelia Volk	76.49	76.01	76.01
171	3	Women's Pro Ski	Erica Bowditch	76.20	76.04	76.04
173	4	Women's Pro Ski	Shannon Rooney	78.39	77.02	77.02
		Men's Pro Ski				
187	1	Men's Pro Ski	Nate Pruzan	68.52	66.50	66.50
183	2	Men's Pro Ski	Lucas Milligan	67.79	67.06	67.06
178	3	Men's Pro Ski	Driscoll Larrow	68.13	67.73	67.73
176	4	Men's Pro Ski	Buck Milligan	70.78	69.00	69.00
174	5	Men's Pro Ski	Adriano Wetzler	69.99	69.05	69.05
184	6	Men's Pro Ski	Matt Newton	69.69	69.87	69.69
177	7	Men's Pro Ski	Colin O'Gorman	70.87	70.81	70.81
189	8	Men's Pro Ski	Peter Koekkoek	73.57	71.13	71.13

Bib	Place	Class	Name	run 1	run 2	Final result
185	9	Men's Pro Ski	Matt Sivertsen	72.77	72.23	72.23
179	10	Men's Pro Ski	Eric Gokee	72.73	72.40	72.40
181	11	Men's Pro Ski	Joe Shaplwy	73.29	72.56	72.56
191	12	Men's Pro Ski	Ryan Davis	DNS		
186	13	Men's Pro Ski	Nate Berenson	DNS		
190	14	Men's Pro Ski	Rocky Vertone	DNS		